Damer

Thea Norlund
Maja Gren Skog
Jenny Lindqvist
Frida Markstedt
Emma Bystedt
Emma Lindstrém
Sara Hult

Maria Lidman
Caroline Nordén
Monika Pettersson
Helena Tornelius
Asa Lindqvist
Jenny Bengter
Cornelia Widmark
Bonnie Lindberg
Elin Lundmark
Erika Laisfeldt
Margarita Karlsson
Ellen Vannmark
Emma Vappling
Kristina Westermark
Kerstin Larsson Linder
Thea

Flickor

Marta Gustavsson
Inez Steinwall
Molly Forssell
Nike Forsfjall
Svea Vesterlund
Maya Pettersson
Mihaela Asenova

Herrar

Kim Norstrom
Marcus Hedlund
Cristoffer Strand
Renzo Neira
Linus Westin
Jacob Elisasson
Daniel Nilsson
Ted

17:51
19:00
21:29
21:30
21:46
22:29
22:44
23:57
24:11
24:16
24:34
25:55
26:46
26:51
27:01
27:53
28:10
29:49
30:41
30:42
31:51
32:09
36:38

27:14
29:14
29:15
29:19
29:19
30:17
31:25

18:21
18:45
18:55
18:57
19:50
19:53
20:01
20:03
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Par Sundin

Jonas Olovsson
Peter Gustavsson
Ronny Zenman
Mikael Hakansson
Alexander Lindgren
Erik Holmgren
Jonatan Nerdal
Stephen M’Donough
Joel Larsson
Tobias Norrfors
Hampus Sehlstedt
Ola Backman
Wille Eckhardt Hjalmar
Elias Wannstrom
Christopher Tuolja
Per Gustafsson
Mattias Hedman
Niels Hordijk
Johan Lindgren
Stefan Eriksson
Anton Viderlund
Fredrik Wikberg
Mats Viklund
Stefan Wallin
Anders Hedlund
Hampus Lundmark
Marcus Lundberg
Stefan Markstrom
Gianpier Palomino
Mat Keranen

Lars Lindholm
Robert Hunt

Jens Karlsson
Fredrik Marklund
Viktor Lindahl
Tobias Lundgren
Jocke Fsg
Jonathan Wiklund
Johan Larsson
David Forsell
Patrik Z

Mikael Lindqvist
Niklas Stenlund
Ture Lundmark
Hans Brannstrom

20:21
20:31
20:31
20:32
20:45
20:50
20:53
21:12
21:20
21:24
21:25
21:31
21:38
21:50
22:00
22:04
22:12
22:18
22:18
22:22
22:38
22:45
22:54
22:59
23:02
23:03
23:07
23:12
23:15
23:16
23:40
23:47
23:48
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:59
24:19
24:30
24:34
24:43
24:46
25:07
25:31
25:31
25:34
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Oskar Sjostrom
Peter Lidman
Robin Fahlesson
Kenneth Lévgren
Bosse Lindahl
Tobias Hagstadius
Yumbo Huang
Johan Nilimaa
Olof Broman
Alfredn Mdller
Bengt Sdderlund
Kurt Eriksson
Hakan Fsg

Mats Ekevad
Sander Hofstee
Isak Viklund
Brian Flaten

Kai Nedergard
Anders Lindberg
Sven Lidén

Ola Jacobsson
Herbert Lindgren
Fredric Karlsson

Pojkar

Otto Fahlesson

Arvid Vappling Milimaa
Boris Lindberg

Utan tid

Adam Leandersson
Alex Hallgren

26:00
26:00
26:11
26:26
26:45
26:46
26:53
26:58
27:02
27:56
28:17
28:27
28:47
28:56
29:04
29:08
30:15
32:31
33:14
34:25
36:06
37:40
49:11

26:11
30:39
33:13

Alfons Lundemo Erngrund

Alice Lundemo Erngrund
Alma Lindberg
Amanda Nordin
Anton Hallgren
Birgitta Forsman
Danel Eriksson
Daniel Forsman
Ella Vallberg

Ellen Nyman

Erika Nystrom
Evelina Vernersson
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Gerd Lofquist
Gry Hjelte

Hakan Furberg
Hakan Nilsson
Ingela Lundgren
Inger Brannstrom
Inger Hedlund
Jenny Degerman
Jenny Lundholm
Juni Ost

Karina Bodén
Kerstin Fahlgren
Linn Nilsén

Linus Séderstréom
Lisa Bjérkman
Magnus Stenberg
Manuela

Maria Lindberg
Marie Nordin
Marie Pettersson
Mila Ost

Moa Ost

Peggy Degerman
Pia Lofroth

Sofie Ohgren
Solveig Juhlin
Tobias Erngrund
Wilma Lundholm
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